Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
MxPro 5 Semi-Flush Bezels
Advanced bezels are colour matched with all our fire alarm
control panels using RAL7035.
All bezels are provided complete with fitting kit for a quick and
easy solution for semi-recessing the MxPro 5 series control
panels.
Please note: when recessing, extra clearance (5mm all sides)

As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                             Page 2 of 2
Order Codes and Options
MXM-501: Semi-Flushing Bezel - Mx-5000 Small Enclosure
MXM-502: Semi-Flushing Bezel - Mx-5000 Medium Enclosure
MXM-503: Semi-Flushing Bezel - Mx-5000 Large Enclosure
MXM-536: Semi-Flushing Bezel - Mx-5000 Extended Enclosure
MXM-509: Semi-Flushing Bezel - Mx5030
MXM-521: Semi-Flushing Bezel - Mx-5010/5020